

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.Nos.709 OF 2011, 157 & 20568 OF 2012,
C.C.No.1152 OF 2013, W.A.No.1537 OF 2013,
W.P.Nos.10911 OF 2013 & 33933 OF 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.10.2023	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>DVR,J</u> Sri Kirthi Teja Kondaveeti, learned counsel appearing for the appellants and the writ petitioners in some of the batch matters appeared through virtual mode and prays for time to enable him to prepare and submit the synopsis. 2. Learned Government Pleader shall also submit the synopsis as prayed, before the next date of listing. 3. List on 06.11.2023. _____ RNT,J _____ DVR,J Scs	