

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No.W.A.No.709 of 2011, 157 of 2012, 1537 of
2013, C.C.No.1152 of 2013, W.P.No.20568 of 2012, 10911
of 2013 and 33933 of 2016**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	06.11.2023	<u>GN,J & VN,J</u> On the request made by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 07.11.2023. _____ GN, J _____ VN, J KSN/RKS	