

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.W.A.No.709 of 2011, W.A.No.157 of 2012,
W.P.No.20568 of 2012, C.C.No.1152 of 2013, W.A.No.1537 of 2013,
W.P.No.10911 of 2013 and W.P.No.33933 of 2016**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.11.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Today also, there is no representation for the appellants/petitioners in W.A.Nos.157 of 2012, W.A.No.1537 of 2013 & W.P.No.20568 of 2012. To give one more opportunity to them, post on 01.12.2025, under the same caption. DEV, J AHHS,J SCS	

